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THESE WILL PASS THE SAFETY
TEST WITH FLYING COLORS.
EVERY ONE OF THESE USED
CARS HAS THE QUALITY, VALUE
AND LOW PRICE THAT CHARAC-

TERIZE ALL OUR

"SAFE BUY USED CARS"

CHEVROLET STYLEMASTER $549
SPARKLING BLACK SEDAN. WITH CLEAN, WELL-KEP- T

INTERIOR. OTHER EXTRAS.

CHEVROLET SEDAN $399

BONUS

1949 HUDSON
Beautiful glistening Hawaiian
seat covers and white sidewail
wholesale price with only , .

$230 Down

'51 KAISER

sedan, green fin-

ish with matching seat covert.
R&H. OD, premium tires.

$333Dn. $44.50Mnth.

'49 PLYMOUTH
sedan with seat covers,

radio, beater, very clean thru-o-

It's an excellent buy at . . .

$3C0Dn. $39.50Mnth.

WE HAVE A LARGE
AUTOS, INCLUDING

SEDANS. MAKE

1948

1946

1948

1947

A SHARP TUDOR WITH RADIO, HEATER. BACK-
UP LIGHTS, AND CLEAN.

PLYMOUTH ..$395
VERY SHARP CLUB COUPE WITH RADIO AND
HEATER.

PLYMOUTH CLUB COUPE .$459
HERE'S AN EXCELLENT PLYMOUTH' BUY IN
EXCEPTIONAL MECHANICAL CONDITION WITH
MANY EXTRAS.

FORD SEDAN $489
IT'S VERY CLEAN WITH VERY GOOD RUBBER.

FORD COUPE $299
AND IT'S A REAL BUY WITH LOTS OF MILEAGE.

j $290.00 DOWN
Finish Your Own

Ww ham with unfin-
ished Interior. Tha plumbing, wir-
ing and exterior of thii horn 1

completed. Including electric water
beater, double unit, and all

and plumbing fixtures.
ai It. move in now and finish

trie walli, floors and trim aa you
can. H7 par month.

TRADE!
bedrooms on one floor, basement,
forced air heal, flrplace, garage,
very close In, also email study and
dining room. Thu is not a new
borne, but U is very well kept and
in very good location. Trade
your small noma as a down pay
went l ull price ll0.MM.Ou.

3 BEDROOMS
fiPW home containing S bedrooms,

fireplace, forced air beat, attached
aaraae. utility room, located close
to school, on a paved street with
sidewjlks. all assessments paid;
over 1000 square feet of floor
apace. Full price only 910,700; 7HA
terms.

REALTOR

UJ PHONE: 4 4454

1955 Fairgrounds Rd.

Iv. Phones: or

$4,650
Keith Brown Lumber Yard

mail mod. one BR home. Only 3

jr. old. Well built and attractive.
50 mo. like rent.

$6950
TTi buy of the year. 1078 sq. ft..

laxi n. uv. Km., 2 lie br., dm.
nn, plastered, ww carpet. Only
a yr. omaii cor, jou

BURT PICHA
REALTOR

1711 N. High St. Off:
jalesman Mr. Conklln, eves:

CAriUALAHlA
1 14. MO. The taxes In this choice

diat. may seem a little high, but
the fuel bill Is the lowest we have
ever heard of lor heating this
hornet The home has a fine view
of the snowcapoed mtn. peaks. Is
in a real pretty Jge. lot; there If a
finished basmt. with bath and
an extra bdrm. or den. The main
floor has S bdrms.. 10x14 dining
rm. ana a real nan ay juicnen. see

Ed Luckinbeal. Realtor
433 N. High Eve -

WILL TAKE 175 on eaulty of"jT
bedrm home $2,800 balance or take
rar or what have you? 2479 Dallas
Tload.

Furnished Home
4.S00 located In Turner. 3 lots and
3 bedroom clean home. Late elec-
tric range. A real buy for the man
with a family as this Is not too
isr from school.

Englewood
5.VW attractive 3 bedroom home.
Small lot. This Is a dandy small
home very neat and clean. Owner
would consider trading for a larg-er a bedroom home at edge of
city. Will pay cash difference.

Home Northeast
IS.MO and will take 3500 down. Lata

built bedroom ihake home. Large
Karage. beat.

iuximi n, Tnil ouy

r Home and Income
$7,939 with $300 down or will con

aider trade. This is not too old
aupjex has r Dedroome each. Very
goon condition, uan rent ooin staea
ana nave a nice income without

1947

1946

CLOSE IN EAST
Nice noma and finished attic

in perfect condition. AU hardwood
floors; on paved street; la fine lo-

cation; large lot. A really good
noma for 8'jMO. Terms.

, large family?
See this home near new

high school, 8 yr. old. In fine cond.,
conveniently located fur the com-
plete family. Close to shopping,
stadium, civic park, summer swim-
ming, high and Jr. hign schools.
Priced at $13,s5A and would con-

sider trade in.
SUBURBAN N E.

Central Oregon owner Is anxious to
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
gUaa eat covers, one owner,

new trom us, service rec-
ord.

LOW PRICE

GOOD TRANSPORTATION

'49 Mercury Club Coupe ..aM
a ronuac sedan Hyd. 7S5

'4a Chevrolet Sedan . 7
4 Plymouth Club Coe . S91
48 Bulclc Super Sedan
it Naah Sedan
'41 Naah Sedan
'47 Kaiaer Sedan . 2Si
'42 Chev, Club Coupe . M5
41 Bulck Sedan
'3S Ford Sedan
M Bulck Coup

OTTO J.

WILSON
COMPANY

nrasaSAd'sl Miimhaii h ra1
Commercial at Center Ph.

n(t Real Estate

NELSON
BUY A HOME IN

PERFECT CONDITION
Neat 2 bedroom home with hdwd.

floors, insulated, oil floor furnace.
Lot 60x120, apprx. 7 yrs. old. Ga-

rage, close to bus and school. Price
16950. Will trade for Income prop-
erty Mrt. Wootten, slw.

ECONOMY BUY
Price 5250 S30 oer mo.

This completely redecorated 2 bdrm.
nome can oe yours wun a sti.au
down payment. Near school and
bus. Paved street, lb city limits. AJ.
Watts, Sim.,

REDUCED $2900
2 Bdrmi. Ranch Deluxe

Owners leaving ci. Beautiful home
wttn urge living room (24x30). 3
sood size bedrooms. 2 baths fin
ished in attractive tile. Unusual
kitchen with tiled breakfast bar.
Nice utility with built Ins. 3 car
garage, outdoor fplace on large
potto. 7 walnut trees good for shade
and Income. Price 116,000.

Nelson & Nelson
Specializing Realtor

702 X. High Ph.

HFLP YOURSELF
' 14 ACRE Lara Partlr re
modeled, all materia la en hand to
complete. Plenty of land, aome
berries, room for chickens. Close
In location just south of Ratcliff
or. low eOW mwN payment.

BE SHARP
NICE only 3 yrs. old.

Hwd. firs., paved at. This dandy
700-s- q ft. home In city, only 17350.
Low down pyt Southeast loca-
tion.

NORTH
CLOSE TO HIGHLAND SCHOOfc.

Real good location on paved st.,
fenced yard. 2 bdrms., hwd. firs.,
can be moved into Immediately. If
you want a good home for low
down payment, this la It Only
97750 total.

MR. MECHANIC
A REAL LIVE GOING BUSI-

NESS In good location at Wood-bur-

On highway. Has AAA con-
tract, complete equipment for ga-
rage, service sta. Approx i acre.
Dwelling house. Excellent poten-
tial. The works for only 18.500,
li down.

SUMMERS, REALTOR
1725 State St. Ph.

ROY TODD
Real Estate

ENGLEWOOD
Vou will love ths floor plan. Love-

ly living room with fireplace. Din.
rm. convenient to llv. rm. and kit
2 bdrms. down with bath bet. One
bdrm. up with large hallway. Pull
basement. Large gar.
ueo iot ao x iuu. aii.ao.

CONTRACTORS TAKE
NOTICE

This it a real buy. A lovely 3 bdrm.
home. T't acres all tn cherrtee
which would pay for place tn
short while. Also could be sub-
divided Into beautiful view lots.
An exceptional view to W. N, and
E. Owners transferred to Calif,
and wiU sacrifice for 211,500.

SANTA CLAUS HASN'T
LEFT YET

Clean 2 bdrm., llv. rm.. din. rm.. kit.
with eating space. Aut. oil heat.
Before you buy look thts one over
Only 17,000.

ROY TODD
REALTOR

231t stat at. Ofltcc pnonc:
EvemncB call- Vandtrvort

Simpwn Ruch .
Infer

812 Exchcmq. Roal Estcri

FRUTTLAND 5 78 acres, small
house, large garage, pump house,
some nuts and misc. Sell or trade
for 2 bed room house and acreage
outside ctiy Imlts. Write Box 230
Statesman-Journ- Co.

I Unit Apt." houte. 'close tn. .3
take home In trade.

$300 Dn.. balance monthlyon cute
1 Bd. Km. Home, south.

JOE NOONCHESTER
Real Estate

1393 N. CotUie Day or Eva.

818 Wanted. Real Estate

s. o. s.
Colbath stock of good house list-

ings nearly oil sold out. Call, writ
or wire Colbath Land Co. ti you
wish to tell or trade.
'ANTED' to lease with" option to
buy modern homt tn
City. Phone 35C90.

110,500 see Louis Lorenz.

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS
477 Court St. Phone

Evt Salesmen Louf. Lorenz Ted Morrison
Henry Torvend Ralph Maddy

2 acres of land. An exception- -

any bother.

Suburban Store
If you want pleasant surroundings,

steady employment, a feeling that
the future li secure, then let us
show you this dandy grocery store
with comfortable two bedroom liv-

ing quarters. Doing a good busi-ne-

snd can show attractive profit.Terms or will trade for home,
acreage, or small farm.

Richmond District
10.500 Home with an apartment.
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